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Through Superior Products
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ET-100 
(Single Trolley)

ET-112
(Single Trolley)

ET-111
(Single Trolley)

ET-210
(Single Trolley)

ET-120
(Double Trolley)

ET-140
(Four Trolley)

ET-220
(Double Trolley)

ET-240
(Four Trolley)
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5/6/7/9/12 Nozzles (Servo Model)
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COOKIES WIRE-CUT AND DROPPING MACHINE

ETCD-5

ETCD-6

ETCD-7

ETCD-9

ETCD-12

CAKE DROPPING MACHINE
6/9/12/18 Nozzles (Servo Model)

ETKD-6/12 ETKD-6/14 ETKD-6/24 ETKD-6/28
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AUTOMATED BREAD PLANT

ETSM-150-D (Spiral Mixer) ETSM-150 - (Hoist)

PLANETARY MIXERS

SPIRAL MIXER

175/150/90/60 Liters

30/50/100 Kgs

PLANTRY MIXER / SPIRAL MIXER

ETPH-175

175 Ltrs

65 Kgs

ETPH-140

140 Ltrs

50 Kgs

ETPH-90

90 Ltrs

24 Kgs

ETPH-60

60 Ltrs

20 Kgs

ETSM-50

7.5 H.P. 2.0 H.P. 5.0 H.P. 3.0 H.P.

ETSM-100ETSM-100

ETSM-150
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HI-SPEED DOUGH MIXER

MODEL NO. CAPACITY POWER

ETST-30
ETST-40
ETST-50

30 Kg Flour
40 Kg Flour
50 Kg Flour

16 Hp
21 Hp
35 Hp

OVEN SWING TRAY TYPE 

MODEL NO. NO. OF TRAYS CAPACITY/LOAVES 

ETST-36
ETST-42
ETST-50

36
42
50

1540 / Hr.
1800 / Hr.
2300 / Hr.

DOUGH DIVIDER

MODEL NO. CAPACITY POWER

ETDD-10
ETDD-20
ETDD-30

30-150 grms
100-700 grms
150-900 grms

2.5 Hp
4.0 Hp
5.5 Hp

Model no
bold and big in all
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JUUMBO SLICER

MODEL NO. CAPACITY

ETRS-11
ETRS-22

250 - 400 Loaves
400 - 600 Loaves

HI-SPEED BREAD SLICER

MODEL NO. CAPACITY POWER

ETST-13
ETST-18
ETST-24

4500 Loaves / 400 grms
8000-9000 Loaves / 400 grms
8000-9000 Loaves / 700 grms

3 Hp
4 Hp
6 Hp

TABLE TOP

MODEL NO.

ETTS-12

MODEL NO. CAPACITY

ETCR-22 3000 Loaves
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DOUGH MOULDER

Pg 11

MODEL NO. CAPACITY

ETDM-24
ETDM-36

2400 Pcs.
3600 Pcs.
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WATER CHILLER PLANT

Swing Tray Tunnel Type Rack Type
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MODEL NO. NO. OF TRAYS CAPACITY/LOAVES 

ETSP-120
ETSP-200

120
200

4500 / Hr.
7500 / Hr.

FINAL PROVER (CUSTOMIZED AS PER REQUIREMENT)

W
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MODEL NO. CAPACITY

ETWCP-1
ETWCP-2
ETWCP-5

ETWCP-10
ETWCP-15

1 Tonne
2  Tonne
5  Tonne

10  Tonne
15  Tonne

WATER CHILLER PLANT | FLOUR SIFTER

FLOUR SIFTER

MODEL NO. CAPACITY / Hr

ETFS-400 1000 Kg

COMPACT FLOUR SIFTER



WATER CHILLER PLANT
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WATER BATCHING TANK

MODEL NO. CAPACITY

ETWB-45
ETWB-75

45 Ltr. / Batch
75 Ltr. / Batch

YEAST MIXER

MODEL NO.

ETYM-50
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ETDO-11
Bakery Electric 1 Deck 1 Tray Oven
Size: 945x605x485 mm
Stone Size: 638x430 mm
Power: 3.2 Kw

ETDP-500 
500 Degree Single Deck Pizza Oven
Size: 910x790x430 mm
Stone Size.600x600x150 mm
Temperature: 50 C-500 50 Hz
Power: 4.8 kw

ETMO - 25 F
Commercial Microwave Oven 
Membrane Touch Control 
Size : 508X356X254 mm
Cap.: 25 Ltrs.Power: 1 kw

Pg 16 Pg 17

ELECTRIC STONE BASE PIZZA OVEN

MICROWAVE OVEN

ETDPS-11
Electric Pizza Oven 
1 Deck 1 Tray
Size: 900×560×390 mm
Stone Size: 400×600 mm
Power: 3.2 Kw

ETDPS -22
Electric Double Deck Pizza Oven 
2 Deck 2 Tray
Size: 900×560×640 mm
Stone Size: 400×600 mm
Power: 6.4 Kw

ETDPS-222
Electric Double Deck Pizza Oven 
2 Deck 2 Tray 
Size: 945x605x810 mm
Stone Size: 483x635 mm
Power: 6.4 Kw

AVAILABLE
WITH STONE

AVAILABLE
WITH STONE

AVAILABLE
WITH STONE

ETDP-11
Electric Pizza Oven 
1 Deck 1 Tray 
Size: 945X605X485 mm 
Stone Size: 638x430 mm
Power: 3.2 Kw

ETDP-1S
Electric Single Deck Pizza Oven 
Size: 650x570x280 mm 
Stone Size: 400x400 mm 
Power: 2 Kw

ETDP-2S
Electric Double Deck Pizza Oven 
Size: 560x570x440 mm 
Stone Size: 400x400 mm 
Power: 3 Kw
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ELECTRIC BACKING OVEN

GAS BACKING OVEN

ETDG-11
Bakery Gas 1 Deck 1 Tray Oven 
Size: 960x600x500 mm 
Chamber: 650x420x220 mm
Stone Size: 400x600x30 mm 
Power: 100 w

ETDG-12
Bakery Gas 1 Deck 2 Tray Oven 
Size: 1300x890x630 mm 
Chamber: 870x650x230 mm
Tray Size: 400x600x30 mm 
Power: 100 w

ETDG-13
Bakery Gas 1 Deck 3 Tray Oven 
Size: 1770x890x1410 mm 
Chamber: 1300x670x220 mm 
Tray Size: 400x600x30 mm 
Power: 200 w

ETDG-24
Bakery Gas 2 Deck 4 Tray Oven
Size: 1300x890x1410 mm
Chamber: 870x650x230 mm
Tray Size: 400x600x30 mm 
Power: 200 w

ETDG-36
Bakery Gas 3 Deck 6 Tray Oven 
Size: 1300x840x1720 mm 
Chamber: 870x650x230 mm
Tray Size: 400x600x30 mm 
Power: 300 w

ETDG-39
Bakery Gas 3 Deck 9 Tray Oven 
Size: 1770x890x1705 mm 
Chamber: 1300x670x220 mm 
Tray Size: 400x600x30 mm 
Power: 300 w

AVAILABLE
WITH STONE
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ETDO-36
Bakery Electric 3 Deck 6 Tray Oven
Size : 1200x820x1530 mm
Chamber : 860x640x230 mm
Power : 19.6 kw

ETDO-24
Bakery Electric 2 Deck 4 Tray Oven 
Size: 1235x800x1010 mm 
Chamber: 860x660x200 mm
Power: 13.2 Kw

ETDO-12
Bakery Electric 1 Deck 2 Tray Oven
Size: 1235x800x500 mm
Chamber: 860x660x200 mm
Power: 6.6 Kw
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OVEN STAINLESS STEEL GAS BAKING

ETDS-12 
Bakery Gas 1 Deck 2 Tray Oven
Size: 1300x910x670 mm 
Temperature: 20 C-500 C 50 HZ
Power: 0.1 kw

ETDS-24 
Bakery Gas 2 Deck 4 Tray Oven
Size: 1300x910x1400 mm 
Temperature: 20 C-500 C 50 HZ
Power: 0.2 kw 220 V

ETDS-36
Bakery Gas 3 Deck 6 Tray Oven
Size: 1300x910x1800 mm 
Temperature: 20 C-500 C 50 HZ
Power: 0.3 kw 220 V

ETIS-C4
4 Tray Convection Oven
Size: 675X640X500 mm
Temp. : 0-350 C
Frequency: 50 Hz
Voltage: 220 v
Power: 5.5 kw

ELECTRIC CONVECTION OVEN

ETIS-C5
5 Tray Convection Oven 
Size: 840X775X659 mm 
Temp. : 0-350 C
Frequency: 50 Hz
Voltage: 220 v
Power: 4.5 kw

ETIS-C66 
Tray Convection Oven 
Size:765 X 920 X 680 mm 
Temp. : 0-350 C
Frequency: 50 Hz
Voltage: 380 v
Power: 9.7 kw

COOLING RACK

Cooling Rack 15 Tray
Full SS Body
Cap : 15 Tray
Size: 475x610x1700 mm

ETSD-44 
Tray Convection Oven 
Size: 595x530x570 mm 
Temp. : 50-300 C
Frequency: 50 Hz
Voltage: 220 v
Power: 2.5 kw

ETSD-8
8 Tray Convection Oven
Size: 835x770x575 mm
Temp. : 0-300 C
Frequency: 50 Hz
Voltage: 220 vPower: 8 kw

ETDO-40D+10F
Bakery Electric 2 Deck 4 Tray
Oven With 10 Tray Proofer
Size: 1220x820x1930 mm 
Chamber: 860x660x200 mm
Tray Size: 400x600x30 mm 
Power: 15.2 Kw

ETDO-40Q+10F
Bakery Gas 2 Deck 4 Tray
Oven With 10 Tray Proofer
Size: 1330x890x2040 mm 
Chamber: 860x660x200 mm
Tray Size: 400x600x30 mm
Power: 3.2 Kw
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GAS CONVECTION OVEN

ETWGQ-10 
Gas Convection Oven (10 Tray)
Size: 900x1375x1470mm
Power: 1.2 Kw ~ 220 v

ETWGQ-5C 
Gas Convection Oven(5 Tray)
Size: 900x1375x780mm
Power: 650 w ~ 220 v

ETWG-13 C
Electric Proofer 13 Tray
Size: 500x700x1610 mm
Temp. Range: 30~80 C
Power: 2.6 Kw

ETWG-6 C
Electric Proofer 6 Tray
Size: 500x700x1050 mm
Temp. Range: 30~80 C
Power: 1.9 Kw

ETAS-WK12P
Electric Proofer 8 Tray
Size: 910x1300x860 mm
Temp. Range: 0~60 C
Power: 0.4 Kw

FULL
STAINLESS STEEL 

MODEL

BAKING OVEN WITH PROOFER

BREAD PROOFER
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Bakery Gas 3 Deck 6 Tray Oven
Size: 1300x910x1800 mm 
Temperature: 20 C-500 C 50 HZ
Power: 0.3 kw 220 V

ETIS-C4
4 Tray Convection Oven
Size: 675X640X500 mm
Temp. : 0-350 C
Frequency: 50 Hz
Voltage: 220 v
Power: 5.5 kw

ELECTRIC CONVECTION OVEN

ETIS-C5
5 Tray Convection Oven 
Size: 840X775X659 mm 
Temp. : 0-350 C
Frequency: 50 Hz
Voltage: 220 v
Power: 4.5 kw

ETIS-C66 
Tray Convection Oven 
Size:765 X 920 X 680 mm 
Temp. : 0-350 C
Frequency: 50 Hz
Voltage: 380 v
Power: 9.7 kw

COOLING RACK

Cooling Rack 15 Tray
Full SS Body
Cap : 15 Tray
Size: 475x610x1700 mm

ETSD-44 
Tray Convection Oven 
Size: 595x530x570 mm 
Temp. : 50-300 C
Frequency: 50 Hz
Voltage: 220 v
Power: 2.5 kw

ETSD-8
8 Tray Convection Oven
Size: 835x770x575 mm
Temp. : 0-300 C
Frequency: 50 Hz
Voltage: 220 vPower: 8 kw

ETDO-40D+10F
Bakery Electric 2 Deck 4 Tray
Oven With 10 Tray Proofer
Size: 1220x820x1930 mm 
Chamber: 860x660x200 mm
Tray Size: 400x600x30 mm 
Power: 15.2 Kw

ETDO-40Q+10F
Bakery Gas 2 Deck 4 Tray
Oven With 10 Tray Proofer
Size: 1330x890x2040 mm 
Chamber: 860x660x200 mm
Tray Size: 400x600x30 mm
Power: 3.2 Kw
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GAS CONVECTION OVEN

ETWGQ-10 
Gas Convection Oven (10 Tray)
Size: 900x1375x1470mm
Power: 1.2 Kw ~ 220 v

ETWGQ-5C 
Gas Convection Oven(5 Tray)
Size: 900x1375x780mm
Power: 650 w ~ 220 v

ETWG-13 C
Electric Proofer 13 Tray
Size: 500x700x1610 mm
Temp. Range: 30~80 C
Power: 2.6 Kw

ETWG-6 C
Electric Proofer 6 Tray
Size: 500x700x1050 mm
Temp. Range: 30~80 C
Power: 1.9 Kw

ETAS-WK12P
Electric Proofer 8 Tray
Size: 910x1300x860 mm
Temp. Range: 0~60 C
Power: 0.4 Kw

FULL
STAINLESS STEEL 

MODEL

BAKING OVEN WITH PROOFER

BREAD PROOFER
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DOUGH SHEETER PIZZA SHEETER

ETSP 520
Dough Sheeter Table Top
Outline Size: 2400×920×650 mm
Conveyer Belt Size: 500×1980 mm
Roller Range: 1~35 mm
Power: 550 w

ETSF 520
Dough Sheeter Standing
Outline Size:2550×1000×128 mm
Conveyer Belt Size: 500×1980 mm
Roller Range: 1~45 mm
Power: 750 w

ETSP 40
Pizza Sheeter
Size: 540x550x650 mm
Pizza Diameter : 10 ~ 40 cm
Power: 0.37 Kw ~ 220 v

ETWG-Q 31 A
Bread Slicer
Size: 730x680x900 mm
Thickness of Slice: 12 mm
No. of Blade/Slice: 31
Power: 250 Kw

ETCM18
Cake Icing Machine
Size: 550x410x580 mm
Cake Height : 3~18 cm
Dia: 36 cm
Power: 60 W

ETHS-50
Commercial Dishwasher
Washing Time: 60~300 s
Cap.: 50 Baskets/H
Rinse Temp.: 85~90 c
Tank Size : 42 Ltrs.
Warmer Volume: 28 Ltrs.
Size: 675 x 740 x 1375 mm
Power: 9 Kw~380 -415 v

ETPM-7
Bakery Food 
Planetary Mixer
Cap.: 7 Ltrs.
Max Kneading: 0.5 Kgs.
Power: 350 w

ETSM-10
Spiral Mixer
Cap.: 10 Ltrs.
Max Kneading: 4 Kgs.
Power: 0.75 Kw

ETPM-10
Bakery Food 
Planetary Mixer
Cap.: 10 Ltrs.
Max Kneading: 1 Kgs.
Power: 500 w

ETSM-20
Spiral Mixer
Cap.: 22 Ltrs.
Max Kneading: 8 Kgs.
Power: 1.1 Kw

ETPM-20
Bakery Food
Planetary Mixer
Cap.: 20 Ltrs.
Max Kneading: 2 Kgs.
Power: 1.1 Kw

ETSM-30
Spiral Mixer
Cap.: 34 Ltrs.
Max Kneading: 12 Kgs.
Power: 1.8 Kw

ETPM-30
Bakery Food
Planetary Mixer
Cap.: 30 Ltrs.
Max Kneading: 3 Kgs.
Power: 1.5 Kw

ETSM-50
Spiral Mixer
Cap.: 54 Ltrs.
Max Kneading: 22 Kgs.
Power: 2.2 Kw

ETSM-130L
50 kgs Spiral Mixer Computer Panel 
Double Motor Double Speed 
Size : 1120x720x1300 mm 
Flour:50 kgs, Dough : 80 kgs, 
Bowl: 130 L 
380V - 3 Phase - 6 Kw
Bowl Speed: 17.2 R/M
Hook Speed: 125/250 - 17.2 R/M

PLANETARY MIXER

SPIRAL MIXER

ETPM-40
Bakery Food 
Planetary Mixer
Cap.: 40 Ltrs.
Max Kneading: 4 Kgs.
Power: 2 Kw

ETSM-60
Spiral Mixer
Cap.: 64 Ltrs.
Max Kneading: 26 Kgs.
Power: 2.6 Kw

ETSM-80L
25 kgs Spiral Mixer Computer Panel 
Double Motor Double Speed 
Size : 980x625x1250 mm 
Flour:25 kgs, Dough : 40 kgs, 
Bowl: 130 L 
380V - 3 Phase - 3.37 Kw
Bowl Speed: 17.8 R/M
Hook Speed: 135/270 R/M

ETSM-45L
12.5 kgs Spiral Mixer Computer Panel 
Double Motor Double Speed 
Size : 560x840x1080 mm 
Flour:12.5 kgs, Dough : 20 kgs, 
Bowl: 45 L 
380V - 3 Phase - 2.2 Kw
Bowl speed: 12.8-25.5 R/M
Hook Speed: 140/280 R/M

ETDDDough Divider
Size: 410x520x1240 mm
Dough Weight: 100~180 gm
Power: 750 w

ETBD 30R
Dough Rounder Divider
Size: 640x540x2100 mm
Dough Weight: 30~100 gm
Power: 750 w

ETWM-10
Pre Rinse Unit
Size: 430x930 mm

BAKERY EQUIPMENT

DISHWASHER PRE RINSE UNIT
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ET708P
Table Top Softy Machine
No. of Flavors: 2+1
Size: 520×695×1680 mm
Power: 2 kw

ETCBJ-11
Fried Ice Cream Machine
Pot Dia: 350 mm
Size: 500x485x700x400 mm
Power: 950 w

ETAS-SU1200 
Sushi Counter
Size: 1200X350X340 mm
Temp.: 2~8 C

ETJ18LX2
Cold Juice Dispenser
Cap.: 18+18 Ltrs.
Size: 410x450x715 mm
Power: 300 w

ETJ18LX3
Cold Juice Dispenser
Cap.: 18 Ltrs. × 3
Size: 610×465×715 mm
Power: 350 w

ETSM-15
Slush Machine
Cap.: 12+12 Ltrs.
Size: 430x530x800 mm
Power: 890 w

ETASX700
Snow Ice Maker
Full SS Body
Size: 310X570X420 mm
Cap: 100 gm/minPower : 750 w

ETKK-35 & ETKK-55
Ice Cube Machine
Cap.: 35 Kgs/ 24Hr, 55 Kgs./24 Hr
Size: 430x350x640 mm
Power : 380 w

ET 738P
Softy Ice-Cream Machine
No. of Flavors: 2+1
Size: 770x540x1480 mm
Power: 2.2 Kw

COLD EQUIPMENT

ETKK-220
Ice Cube Machine
Cap.: 220 Kg/24 Hrs
Size :765x845x1575 mm
Power 1.29 kw

ETKK-100
Ice Cube Machine
Cap.: 100 Kg/24 Hrs
Size : 660x670x910 mm
Power 480 w

COLD EQUIPMENT

ETTDS-2 
Cold Display Counter 
TopSize: 270X200X300 mm
Temp.: 2~8
Power: 220V.50 Hz

ET1200B3
Cake Showcase
Size: 1200x620x1300 mm
Temp. : 4~8 C
Power: 720 w
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BLENDER & GRINDER

CHOCOLATE FOUNTAIN & DISPENSER

PASTA BOILER

ETAS CF-51 
Chocolate Fountain 
5 Tier
Size: 330x600 mm
Power: 230 w

ETTCG-811E
Commercial Single Plate
Electric Contact Grill
Size: 425x370x190 mm
Power: 2.2 Kw

COFFEE MACHINE

COFFEE GRINDER

FAST FOOD EQUIPMENT

ETCM-01
Power: 3200 w
Voltage: 220V~50 Hz
Size: 650X565X525 mm

ETCM-02
Power: 4200 w
Voltage: 220V~50 Hz
Size: 850X565X525 mm

ETCG-01
Power: 350 w
Voltage: 220V~50 Hz
Size: 270x220x550 mm

ETCG-02
Power: 300 w
Voltage: 220V~50 Hz
Size: 240x155x470 mm

ETCG-03
Power: 180 w
Voltage: 220V~50 Hz
Size: 360x145x260 mm

Stainless Steel 
Milk Frothing Jug
Cap: 350, 600, 900 
          & 2000 ml

ETDD-7700 
Gas Sandwich Griller
Size: 440x440x270 mm
Plate Size: 400x300 mm
Pressure: 30 mbar

ETTPM-8R
Commercial Electric 
Pop Corn Machine
Size: 560x420x760 mm
Power: 1.5 Kw

ETTQC-520
Gas Candy Floss
Size: 530×530×415 mm

ETCCE-520 
Electric Candy Floss
Size: 530x530x415 mm
Power: 1.3 Kw
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ETBL-767
Commercial 
Blender
Cap.: 2 Ltrs.
Power: 1500 w

ETCB-2200
Commercial 
Blender
Cap.: 2 Ltrs.
Power: 1600 w

Et8001
Sound Proof 
Bar Blender
Cap.: 1.8 Ltrs.
Power: 1800 w

ETANW-6180
Sound Proof 
Bar Blender
Cap.: 1.8 Ltrs.
Power: 2200 w

ANB-6180
Sound Proof 
Bar Blender
Cap.: 1.8 Ltrs.
Power: 2200 w

DIGITAL
PANEL

ETAS CF-51 
Chocolate Fountain 
5 Tier
Size: 330x600 mm
Power: 230 w

ETAS CF-51 
Chocolate Fountain 
5 Tier
Size: 330x600 mm
Power: 230 w

ETAS CF-51 
Chocolate Fountain 
5 Tier
Size: 330x600 mm
Power: 230 w

ETAS CF-51 
Chocolate Fountain 
5 Tier
Size: 330x600 mm
Power: 230 w

ETAS CS-2 
Chocolate Stove 
(2 Pans)
Size: 205x400x225 mm
Power: 1 kw

ETAS CS-2 
Chocolate Stove 
(2 Pans)
Size: 205x400x225 mm
Power: 1 kw

VARIABLE 
SPEED

ETAS CS-3 
Chocolate Stove 
(3 Pans)
Size: 205×560×225 mm
Power: 1.5 w

ETPB-4
Pasta Boiler 
4 Compartment 
Size: 180x180x130 mm 
Power: 4 kw

ETPB-6
Pasta Boiler 
6 Compartment 
Size: 210x190x130 mm
Power: 6 kw
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GAS ELECTRIC GRIDDLE

ET 818 
Electric Griddle Plain 
Size: 550x450x235 mm 
Power: 3 Kw

ET 820 
Electric Griddle Plain 
Size: 730x520x235 mm 
Power: 4.4 Kw

ET 822 
Electric Griddle Plain & Groove
Size: 730x520x235 mm 
Power: 4.4 Kw

ET 718
Gas Griddle Plain
Size: 550x514x540 mm

ET 720
Gas Griddle Plain 
Size: 730x565x540 mm

ET 722
Gas Griddle Plain & Groove
Size: 730x565x540 mm

ETMPS-01 
Manual Potato Twister
Size: 330×130×140 mm

ETTWE-01 
Egg Waffle Maker
Size: 225x420x290 mm
Power: 1.4 Kw

ETAS HF-45 
Tree Shape Waffle Maker
Size: 450x350x280 mm
Power: 1.75 Kw

ETCK-35 
Commercial 
Induction Cooktop
Size: 320x420x100mm
Power: 3500 w

WAFFLE MAKER

INDUCTION COOKER

MANUAL POTATO TWISTER

ETTWM-01 
Round Waffle Maker
Size: 250x350x260 mm
Power: 1 Kw

ETTWE-01 
Egg Waffle Maker 
Size:225x420x290 mm
Power: 1.4 Kw

ETTWB-01 
Cone Waffle Maker
Size: 280x380x230 mm
Power: 1 Kw

ETUFO-01
Burger Waffle Machine
Size: 490×250×350 mm
Power: 1.3 Kw

ETTRW-01
Round Rotary Waffle
Size: 490x250x350 mm
Power: 1.3 Kw

ETBWM-01
Biscuit Waffle Maker
Size: 390×340×245 mm
Power: 1.55 Kw

ETTWS-01 
Square 4 Waffle Maker
Size: 315×410×240 mm
Power: 1.75 Kw

ETAS-25 
Pie Maker
Size: 325×300×185 mm
Power: 1 Kw

ETCK-50 
Commercial 
Induction Cooktop
Size: 510x400x200mm
Power: 5000 w

ETCKW-35 
Commercial 
Induction Wok
Size: 420x350x100mm
Power: 3500 w

ETCKW-50 
Commercial 
Induction Wok
Size: 510x400x200mm
Power: 5000 w

ETS-450
Lift-UP 
Electric Salamander 
Size: 500x450x470 mm
Power: 2.8 Kw

SALAMANDER

ETS-600
Lift-UP 
Electric Salamander 
Size: 600x450x470 mm
Power: 4 Kw

ET-936
Electric Salamander 
Size: 610x310x280 mm
Power: 2 Kw

ET-938
Electric Salamander 
Size: 580x390x390 mm 
Power: 2.2 Kw

ETDM-09
Commercial Dumpling Machine 
Production Cap: 50-60pcs/min
Product Folded Size36x27x36 cm
Voltage: 110V/220 v
Power: 140 WWeight: 20 kg

DUMPLING MACHINE
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GAS ELECTRIC GRIDDLE

ET 818 
Electric Griddle Plain 
Size: 550x450x235 mm 
Power: 3 Kw

ET 820 
Electric Griddle Plain 
Size: 730x520x235 mm 
Power: 4.4 Kw

ET 822 
Electric Griddle Plain & Groove
Size: 730x520x235 mm 
Power: 4.4 Kw

ET 718
Gas Griddle Plain
Size: 550x514x540 mm

ET 720
Gas Griddle Plain 
Size: 730x565x540 mm

ET 722
Gas Griddle Plain & Groove
Size: 730x565x540 mm

ETMPS-01 
Manual Potato Twister
Size: 330×130×140 mm

ETTWE-01 
Egg Waffle Maker
Size: 225x420x290 mm
Power: 1.4 Kw

ETAS HF-45 
Tree Shape Waffle Maker
Size: 450x350x280 mm
Power: 1.75 Kw

ETCK-35 
Commercial 
Induction Cooktop
Size: 320x420x100mm
Power: 3500 w

WAFFLE MAKER

INDUCTION COOKER

MANUAL POTATO TWISTER

ETTWM-01 
Round Waffle Maker
Size: 250x350x260 mm
Power: 1 Kw

ETTWE-01 
Egg Waffle Maker 
Size:225x420x290 mm
Power: 1.4 Kw

ETTWB-01 
Cone Waffle Maker
Size: 280x380x230 mm
Power: 1 Kw

ETUFO-01
Burger Waffle Machine
Size: 490×250×350 mm
Power: 1.3 Kw

ETTRW-01
Round Rotary Waffle
Size: 490x250x350 mm
Power: 1.3 Kw

ETBWM-01
Biscuit Waffle Maker
Size: 390×340×245 mm
Power: 1.55 Kw

ETTWS-01 
Square 4 Waffle Maker
Size: 315×410×240 mm
Power: 1.75 Kw

ETAS-25 
Pie Maker
Size: 325×300×185 mm
Power: 1 Kw

ETCK-50 
Commercial 
Induction Cooktop
Size: 510x400x200mm
Power: 5000 w

ETCKW-35 
Commercial 
Induction Wok
Size: 420x350x100mm
Power: 3500 w

ETCKW-50 
Commercial 
Induction Wok
Size: 510x400x200mm
Power: 5000 w

ETS-450
Lift-UP 
Electric Salamander 
Size: 500x450x470 mm
Power: 2.8 Kw

SALAMANDER

ETS-600
Lift-UP 
Electric Salamander 
Size: 600x450x470 mm
Power: 4 Kw

ET-936
Electric Salamander 
Size: 610x310x280 mm
Power: 2 Kw

ET-938
Electric Salamander 
Size: 580x390x390 mm 
Power: 2.2 Kw

ETDM-09
Commercial Dumpling Machine 
Production Cap: 50-60pcs/min
Product Folded Size36x27x36 cm
Voltage: 110V/220 v
Power: 140 WWeight: 20 kg

DUMPLING MACHINE
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Bamboo 
Dimsum Basket
Size: 6”,7”,8”,10”& 12”

ETBDS-34
Bamboo 
Dimsum Steamer
Size: 34 cm

5 Pan W/Glass & Valve 
(1/2 100 mm)
Size: 1450x350x360 mm
Power: 1.8 Kw

DIMSUM & MOMO STEAMER

Momo Steamer 
3 Tier
Size: IMO-28, 
IMO-30 & IMO-32 cm

Electric 
Momo Steamer
Size: 34 cm
Power: 1500 w

Electric 
Momo Steamer
Size: 40,47,52 cm
Power: 3500 w
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3 Pan W/Glass & Valve
(1/2 100 mm)
Size: 940x350x360 mm
Power: 1.5 Kw

4 Pan W/Glass & Valve
(1/2 100 mm)
Size: 1200x350x360 mm
Power: 1.5 Kw

ETAS-4V 
4 Pan Electric Bain Marie 
Size: 690×590×225 mm
Power: 1.5 Kw

ETER - 10 
Gas Egg Roll Machine
Size: 510×275×410 mm

ETAS-2V 
2 Pan Electric Bain Marie
Size: 570x370x280 mm
Power: 1.2 Kw

ETAS-3V 
3 Pan Electric Bain Marie
Size: 575x365x265 mm
Power: 1.5 Kw

BAIN MARIE GAS SHAWARMA

ETPG-2 
2 Burner 
Gas Shawarma Machine 
Size: 535x885x750 mm

ETPG-3
3 Burner 
Gas Shawarma Machine 
Size: 535x885x980 mm

ETTEF-61 
Electric Fryer Single Tank 
Size: 290x460x310 mm 
Cap.: 5.5 Ltrs.
Power: 2.5 Kw

ETTEF-101V
Electric Fryer Single Tank
Size: 280x470x350 mm
Cap: 10 Ltrs.
Power: 3 Kw

ETTGT-71
Gas Fryer Single Tank
Size: 290x520x480 mm 
Cap.: 6 Ltrs.

ETTEF-62
Electric Fryer Double Tank
Size: 580x460x310 mm 
Cap.: 5.5+5.5 Ltrs.
Power: 2.5 + 2.5 Kw

ETTEF-1/1 
Electric Fryer 
Single Tank 2 Baskets 
Size: 660x340x160 mm 
Cap.: 12 Ltrs 
Power: 3 Kw

ETTGT-72
Gas Fryer Double Tank 
Size: 570x520x480 mm 
Cap.: 6+6 Ltrs.

ETTEF-81
Electric Fryer SingleTank
Size: 265x410x345 mm 
Cap.: 8 Ltrs.
Power:3.25 Kw

ETTEF 13 L 
Electric Fryer Single Tank 
Size: 350×500×410 mm 
Cap.: 13 Ltrs
Power: 5 Kw

ETTGT-71A 
Gas Fryer Single Tank 
Size: 310x660x550 mm 
Cap.: 16 Ltrs.

ETTEF-82 
Electric Fryer Double Tank
Size: 480x410x345 mm 
Cap.: 8+8 Ltrs.
Power: 3.25 + 3.25 Kw

ETTEF- 13 L -2
Electric Fryer Double Tank
Size: 700×500×410 mm
Cap.: 13 + 13 Ltrs
Power: 5+5 Kw

ETTGT -72 A
Gas Fryer Double Tank 
Size: 616x660x550 mm 
Cap.: 16+16 Ltrs.

MICRO SWITCH
OVER TEMP

LIMITER & HANDLE
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3 Pan W/Glass & Valve
(1/2 100 mm)
Size: 940x350x360 mm
Power: 1.5 Kw

4 Pan W/Glass & Valve
(1/2 100 mm)
Size: 1200x350x360 mm
Power: 1.5 Kw

ETAS-4V 
4 Pan Electric Bain Marie 
Size: 690×590×225 mm
Power: 1.5 Kw

ETER - 10 
Gas Egg Roll Machine
Size: 510×275×410 mm

ETAS-2V 
2 Pan Electric Bain Marie
Size: 570x370x280 mm
Power: 1.2 Kw

ETAS-3V 
3 Pan Electric Bain Marie
Size: 575x365x265 mm
Power: 1.5 Kw

BAIN MARIE GAS SHAWARMA

ETPG-2 
2 Burner 
Gas Shawarma Machine 
Size: 535x885x750 mm

ETPG-3
3 Burner 
Gas Shawarma Machine 
Size: 535x885x980 mm

ETTEF-61 
Electric Fryer Single Tank 
Size: 290x460x310 mm 
Cap.: 5.5 Ltrs.
Power: 2.5 Kw

ETTEF-101V
Electric Fryer Single Tank
Size: 280x470x350 mm
Cap: 10 Ltrs.
Power: 3 Kw

ETTGT-71
Gas Fryer Single Tank
Size: 290x520x480 mm 
Cap.: 6 Ltrs.

ETTEF-62
Electric Fryer Double Tank
Size: 580x460x310 mm 
Cap.: 5.5+5.5 Ltrs.
Power: 2.5 + 2.5 Kw

ETTEF-1/1 
Electric Fryer 
Single Tank 2 Baskets 
Size: 660x340x160 mm 
Cap.: 12 Ltrs 
Power: 3 Kw

ETTGT-72
Gas Fryer Double Tank 
Size: 570x520x480 mm 
Cap.: 6+6 Ltrs.

ETTEF-81
Electric Fryer SingleTank
Size: 265x410x345 mm 
Cap.: 8 Ltrs.
Power:3.25 Kw

ETTEF 13 L 
Electric Fryer Single Tank 
Size: 350×500×410 mm 
Cap.: 13 Ltrs
Power: 5 Kw

ETTGT-71A 
Gas Fryer Single Tank 
Size: 310x660x550 mm 
Cap.: 16 Ltrs.

ETTEF-82 
Electric Fryer Double Tank
Size: 480x410x345 mm 
Cap.: 8+8 Ltrs.
Power: 3.25 + 3.25 Kw

ETTEF- 13 L -2
Electric Fryer Double Tank
Size: 700×500×410 mm
Cap.: 13 + 13 Ltrs
Power: 5+5 Kw

ETTGT -72 A
Gas Fryer Double Tank 
Size: 616x660x550 mm 
Cap.: 16+16 Ltrs.

MICRO SWITCH
OVER TEMP

LIMITER & HANDLE
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FOOD PROCESSING EQUIPMENT

ETMT 60
Commercial Noodle Machine
Roll Parameters :- φ89x220
Power:- 1.5 kw

Vegetable Peeling Machine
Size: 1180x700x1100 mm
Power: 1.1 Kw
Efficiency: 400 Kg/Hr

ETTC-12
Commercial 
Meat Mincer
Cap.: 120 Kg/Hr
Power: 850 w

Electric Rice Steamer 
Cap: 12 Tray
Size : 720x640x1550 mm
Power: 12 Kw

Electric Rice Steamer 
Cap: 8 Tray
Size: 720x640x1170 mm
Power: 9 Kw

ETTEF-28
Electric Standing Fryer 
Size: 420x830x1110 mm 
Cap.: 28 Ltrs
Power: 10 Kw

ETTFW-2P
Deluxe Food Warmer
Size : 660x480x630 mm
Power : 800 w

ETPFW 660 
Premium Food Warmer
Size: 600X480X610 mm
Power: 1.5 Kw

ETFP-500 & ETFP-1000 
Power Grinder
Size: 500 ml & 1000 ml
Power: 2.8 Kw

ETCBC-30
Vegetable / Meat Chopper
Voltage: 220 v /380 v
Cap.: 300 kg/h
Size: 560x480x750 mm
Power: 1.5 kw

ETFL-80E
Electric Centrifugal
Milk/Cream Separator
Size : 360x360x500 mm
Cap: 80 L/H
Power : 300 w

ETBS-J250
Bone Saw Machine
Size: 490x500x880 mm
Blade Size: 1650 mm
Power: 1500 w

ETSV-5
Sausage Stuffer
Size: 300x235x650 mm
Cap.: 5 Ltrs.

ETAS-250B
Meat Slicer (250 mm)
Size: 575x465x415 mm
Thickness: 0.2~12 mm
Width: 180 mm 
Power: 150 w

ETSV-7
Sausage Stuffer
Size: 300x300x795 mm
Cap.: 7 Ltrs.

ETSNM-01 
Small Electric 
Noodle Machine
Roller Width: 200 mm
Noodle Width: 2-9 mm
Voltage: 220 V 
Weight : 21 Kg
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FOOD PROCESSING EQUIPMENT

MEAT MINCER SUGAR CANE MACHINE

RICE STEAMER FOOD DEHYDRATOR

ET 660 
Conveyor vegetable 
cutting machine with 
Machine Head Dicing Machine
Production Cap: 100-300 kg/h
Slice Thickness: 1-6mm adjustable
Cut Size: 2-23 mm
Tool Holder Raised 
Dimension: 30 mm
Size: 880*430*750 mm
Voltage : 220 V,  Power: 0.75 kw

ETTC-22
Commercial 
Meat Mincer
Cap.: 150 Kg/Hr
Power: 1.1 Kw

ETAS-L80
Sugar Cane Juice Machine
Full SS Body
Size: 480x390x780 mm
Power: 1.1 Kw

ETLT-10 
Electric Food Dehydrator 
Cap.: 10 Tray
Size: 460x400x500 mm
Power: 1000 w

ETLT-20 
Electric Food Dehydrator
Cap.: 20 Tray
Size: 430x535x794 mm
Power: 1600 w

ETDSC-450
Sugar Cane Juice Machine
Battery+Electric (Dual model)
Size: 445x345x760 mm
Power: 0.75 Kw,24v-220v/50hz
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FOOD PROCESSING EQUIPMENT

ETMT 60
Commercial Noodle Machine
Roll Parameters :- φ89x220
Power:- 1.5 kw

Vegetable Peeling Machine
Size: 1180x700x1100 mm
Power: 1.1 Kw
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ETTC-12
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Meat Mincer
Cap.: 120 Kg/Hr
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Cap: 12 Tray
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Size: 600X480X610 mm
Power: 1.5 Kw
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Cap.: 300 kg/h
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ETSV-5
Sausage Stuffer
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Power: 150 w
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FOOD PROCESSING EQUIPMENT

MEAT MINCER SUGAR CANE MACHINE

RICE STEAMER FOOD DEHYDRATOR

ET 660 
Conveyor vegetable 
cutting machine with 
Machine Head Dicing Machine
Production Cap: 100-300 kg/h
Slice Thickness: 1-6mm adjustable
Cut Size: 2-23 mm
Tool Holder Raised 
Dimension: 30 mm
Size: 880*430*750 mm
Voltage : 220 V,  Power: 0.75 kw

ETTC-22
Commercial 
Meat Mincer
Cap.: 150 Kg/Hr
Power: 1.1 Kw

ETAS-L80
Sugar Cane Juice Machine
Full SS Body
Size: 480x390x780 mm
Power: 1.1 Kw

ETLT-10 
Electric Food Dehydrator 
Cap.: 10 Tray
Size: 460x400x500 mm
Power: 1000 w

ETLT-20 
Electric Food Dehydrator
Cap.: 20 Tray
Size: 430x535x794 mm
Power: 1600 w

ETDSC-450
Sugar Cane Juice Machine
Battery+Electric (Dual model)
Size: 445x345x760 mm
Power: 0.75 Kw,24v-220v/50hz
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412/1 Ghitorni, New Delhi 110030
9716672129/9818522129
E-mail : abhishekdhawan@excelltechindia.com
www.excelltechindia.com
www.chefworksindia.com 

PRJ Excellent Food Products Pvt Ltd


